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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-) (D.G. KHAN) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/97200062

2/97200267

3/97200865

4/97200151

5/97200324

6/97200340

7/97200258

8/97200446

DATED:.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR NAQVI M. GARH
SYED MUHAMMAD BAQIR NAQVI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB D.G. KHAN
MALIK SONHARA

SYED MUHAMMAD IFRAHEEM RIZVI D.G. KHAN
SYED GHULAM MURTAZA RIZVI

IRFAN AHMAD RAJANPUR
SAEED AHMAD

FAHAD AHMED M. GARH
MEHBOOB AHMED

YASIR 1JAZ M. GARH

IJAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAUF M. GARH
RAHEEM-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF M. GARH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

Forty one (41) (including 01 posts reserved for special persons
quota, 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 07 posts
reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
27-09-2018
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