

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-) (D.G. KHAN) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/97200062	SYED MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR NAQVI SYED MUHAMMAD BAQIR NAQVI	M. GARH
2/97200267	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MALIK SONHARA	D.G. KHAN
3/97200865	SYED MUHAMMAD IFRAHEEM RIZVI SYED GHULAM MURTAZA RIZVI	D.G. KHAN
4/97200151	IRFAN AHMAD SAEED AHMAD	RAJANPUR
5/97200324	FAHAD AHMED MEHBOOB AHMED	M. GARH
6/97200340	YASIR IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN	M. GARH
7/97200258	ABDUL RAUF RAHEEM-UD-DIN	M. GARH
8/97200446	MUHAMMAD SHARIF MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	M. GARH
Note:-	Forty one (41) (including 01 posts reserved for special persons quota, 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 07 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.	

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 27-09-2018 CASE NO. 16-RH-2018